## 2024

## US JCI Senate Fall Board Meeting

Hosted by the Oklahoma JCI Senate September 19-22, 2024 Tulsa, Oklahoma



Name:					CI Senate #:		
2024-2025 Senate Office Held:					riendship #:		
Spouse/Guest:					CI Senate #:		
2024-2025 Senate Office Held:					riendship #:		
Address/City:					State:	Zip:	
Contact Phone #:				Re	egion #:		
Rooming with?				-			
	* YOU	*		* GUEST	/ SPOUSE *		
	Between the ages of 40 - 55?			Between the age	<b>'</b>	of 40 - 55?	
Please Check	1st US JCI Senate Meeting?		1st US JCI Senate		Meeting?		
	Military Veteran?		Military Veteran?				
	·				Quantity	Total Due	
Full Registration*			\$75 Postmo	arked by 8/26/24	Quarterey	\$ <b>0</b>	
* Includes Hospitality Friday and Saturday,				arked after 8/26/24		\$ 0	
and Saturday banquet **			\$100 <i>On-Site</i>			\$ 0	
·			3100 On-site			¬ <u>•</u>	
** Saturday banquet meal restrictions		Gluten-Free Vegetarian					
			\$20 Postma	rked by 8/26/24		\$ <b>0</b>	
Thursday Early Hospitality			\$25 Postmo	arked after 8/26/24		0	
			\$30 <i>On-Site</i>	_		0	
			750 011-5110				
Daily Hospitality Only			\$25 Friday			\$ <b>0</b>	
			\$25 Saturday	У		\$ <b>0</b>	
Off-Site Fee Applies if not registered at Senate Hotel			\$25 per pers	on per day		\$ <u>0</u>	
				т	OTAL DUE	\$ 0	
Golf (TBD)					OTAL DOL	7 0	
•							
Tour (TBD)							
I want to pay by Cr	When registration is received, you will receive an emailed invoice which includes a link						
				ne. Total will include			
Renaissance Hotel & Convention Center			Make Checks Payable To: Oklahoma JCI Senate				
6808 South 107th East Avenue			Mail form & check to: For Credit Card Registrations			_	
Tulsa, OK 74133			Sandy Crouch, Treasurer or Questions:				
				olly Avenue	Email		
(918) 307-2600			Sand Springs, OK 74063 okjcitreasurer@gmail.com				
Room Block Name: JCI Senate 2024							
Room Rate: \$129 + taxes			For additional information contact:				
For reservations made by August 26, 2024.			Chairperson Pat Reffett				
Rate valid for 3 days pre and post ,			(580) 585-2394				
based on availability.			lpmm @ sbcglobal.net				